DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz SPRINTER 317 CDI

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

QP00 P??77?7°77?7

€ 26.500,-
2021

2021-12-22

1N171463
W1V9071331N171463
36.650 cm

QPP??????7?77° 2?7?7777

48.550 km

277?777

Euro 6

125 kW (170 PK)
1.950 cc

3.500 kg

1.185 kg

2.240 kg

P?7?77°7? 2?7777

Value.state.gemiddeld
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3500 kg
6300 kg
1650 kg
2250 kg

Made in Germany
907 584 3205

DV

* ABS

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

W1V9071331N171463

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




